Rgp%nish

Real Spanish, with offices at C/Aurora 12, B2 Interior, 08001 Barcelona, and
Dragoia Media, with offices at C/Montalban 3, 5 20014 Madrid, agree that:

1. Dragoia Media will provide high quality video in mp4 format of the following

clips from the film «Arrugas» (almost 15 minutes in total):

Metraje (aproximado)

0.38-2.04

7.39-9.30

28.38-30.15

38.35-39.39

41.10- 43.15

45.21-46.10

48.15-50.00

53.25- 55.12

© |0 N |o |0~ W N

1.04.48-1.06.02

10.

1.11.27-1.12.17

Total 14.56

2. Real Spanish will pay, by bank transfer, the sum of 4,714.65 €, plus IVA at

21%: total 5,704.73€, for the right to:

e use the clips on the Real Spanish website as the basis for online Spanish
lessons;

e subtitle the clips in English and Spanish;

e use short extracts from the clips in social media (YouTube, Facebook,

Instagram) to publicize the Real Spanish site.

Signed:

o toctla

Elizabeth Coelho, for Real Spanish

Date: July 25, 2018

Manuel Cristdbal, for Dragoia Media




