anish

Contrato

Real Spanish, with offices at C/Aurora 12, B2 Interior, 08001 Barcelona, and **Dragoia Media**, with offices at C/Montalban 3, 5 20014 Madrid, agree that:

1. Dragoia Media will provide high quality video in mp4 format of the following clips from the film «Arrugas» (almost 15 minutes in total):

	Metraje (aproximado)
1.	0.38-2.04
2.	7.39- 9.30
3.	28.38-30.15
4.	38.35-39.39
5.	41.10- 43.15
6.	45.21-46.10
7.	48.15-50.00
8.	53.25- 55.12
9.	1.04.48-1.06.02
10.	1.11.27-1.12.17
T. 4.114 FC	

Total 14.56

- 2. Real Spanish will pay, by bank transfer, the sum of 4,714.65 €, plus IVA at 21%: total 5,704.73€, for the right to:
 - use the clips on the Real Spanish website as the basis for online Spanish lessons;
 - subtitle the clips in English and Spanish;
 - use short extracts from the clips in social media (YouTube, Facebook, Instagram) to publicize the Real Spanish site.

Signed:

Elizabeth Coelho, for Real Spanish

Coelha

Manuel Cristóbal, for Dragoia Media

Date: July 25, 2018